
   
 
Fahrplan Schulbus: Kindergarten & 1. / 2. Klasse Hellsau    Schuljahr 2025/2026 

für Schüler aus Koppigen & Willadingen  

  

Haltestellen 
 

Mo Di Mi Do Fr 

 

Wikisa 

Koppigen Schulhaus 
Willadingen Pintli 

Höchstetten Dorf 

Hellsau Schulhaus 

 

07.35 

07.39 
07.42 

07.43 

07.50 

 

07.35 

07.39 
07.42 

07.43 

07.50 

  

07.35 

07.39 
07.42 

07.43 

07.50 

  

07.35 

07.39 
07.42 

07.43 

07.50 

  

07.35 

07.39 
07.42 

07.43 

07.50 

 
Hellsau Schulhaus 
Höchstetten Dorf 

Willadingen Pintli 

Koppigen Schulhaus 
Wikisa 

 
11.40 
11.42 

11.44 

11.46 
11.48 

 
11.40 
11.42 

11.44 

11.46 
11.48 

 
11.40 
11.42 

11.44 

11.46 
11.48 

 
11.40 
11.42 

11.44 

11.46 
11.48 

 
11.40 
11.42 

11.44 

11.46 
11.48 

 
 

Haltestellen 
 

Mo Di Mi Do Fr 

 
Wikisa 
Koppigen Schulhaus 

Willadingen Pintli 

Höchstetten Dorf 
Hellsau Schulhaus 

  
12.58 
13.00 

13.03 

13.04 
13.06 

  
12.58 
13.00 

13.03 

13.04 
13.06 

 

 
Hellsau Schulhaus 

Höchstetten Dorf 

Willadingen Pintli 
Koppigen Schulhaus 

Wikisa 

  
15.00 

15.02 

15.04 
15.08 

15.09 

 
16.00* 

16.03* 

16.05* 
16.07* 

16.08* 

  
15.00 

15.02 

15.04 
15.08 

15.09 

 
16.00* 

16.03* 

16.05* 
16.07* 

16.08*  

 
  

                                                                                             * 1. & 2. Klasse 
 

 
   Koppigen, den 03.09.25 


